Intelligent Lighting Solutions
Vixen Modular Floodlight | Specifier Series
*25 Yrs 24/7, first service @ 100,000Hrs (Ta25C/80%load) Driver Only / LED > 200,000Hrs L70 2.
The Vixen is a modular floodlight that utilises Isollux standard de-rating
design principles to deliver outstanding performance and reliability. With
a power rating of 200W per block (250W Max) standard power options
include 200W, 300W, 400W, 500W, 600W, 800W. With each heatsink
capable of a maximum 250W output Vixen is effectively de-rated to

50,000Hrs
|
150,000Hrs
|
200,000Hrs
|
Vixen Modular Floodlight LED Driver Driver / PCB
5:1
435
ø18
80
VIXEN MODULAR FLOODLIGHT
200W SPECIFICATIONS
200W Vixen Modular Floodlight Performance Ambient Driver Inrush Weight
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min* Max Model^ Amps† HM RM
VMF-HE-X85-200W-80/150L-1YY-ND 28,000lm 200W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-240 73.5A 8.8kg 7.7kg
VMF-HE-X85-200W-60L-1YY-ND 28,000lm 200W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-240 73.5A 8.8kg 7.7kg
VMF-HE-X85-200W-45L-1YY-ND 28,000lm 200W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-240 73.5A 8.8kg 7.7kg
VMF-HE-X85-200W-25L-1YY-ND 28,000lm 200W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-240 73.5A 8.8kg 7.7kg
VMF-HE-X85-200W-15L-1YY-ND 28,000lm 200W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-240 73.5A 8.8kg 7.7kg
(X) Correlated Colour Temperature options include:  4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6)
(YY) Driver Mount Option:  Heat Sink Mount (HM) | Remote Mount Driver Facility (RM)
PC Lens Options:  80º x 150º (80/150L) | 60º Symmetric (60L) | 45º Symmetric (45L) | 25º Symmetric (25L) | 15º Symmetric (15L)
^ Default Driver specification is Non-Dimming. Dimming, DALI and Zigbee Options can be an additional specification.

† Inrush current is provided as a guide only and may change subject to final specification.
12.
Vixen Modular FloodLight
200W Specifications
435
ø18
80
VIXEN MODULAR FLOODLIGHT
300W SPECIFICATIONS
495
42095
155
495
300W Vixen Modular Floodlight Performance Ambient Driver Inrush Weight
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min* Max Model^ Amps† HM RM
VMF-HE-X85-300W-80/150L-1YY-ND 42,000lm 300W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-150 163A 13.4kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-300W-60L-1YY-ND 42,000lm 300W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-150 163A 13.4kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-300W-45L-1YY-ND 42,000lm 300W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-150 163A 13.4kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-300W-25L-1YY-ND 42,000lm 300W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-150 163A 13.4kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-300W-15L-1YY-ND 42,000lm 300W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-150 163A 13.4kg 11.4kg
(X) Correlated Colour Temperature options include:  4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6)
(YY) Driver Mount Option:  Heat Sink Mount (HM) | Remote Mount Driver Facility (RM)
PC Lens Options:  80º x 150º (80/150L) | 60º Symmetric (60L) | 45º Symmetric (45L) | 25º Symmetric (25L) | 15º Symmetric (15L)
^ Default Driver specification is Non-Dimming. Dimming, DALI and Zigbee Options can be an additional specification.
† Inrush current is provided as a guide only and may change subject to final specification.
13.
300W Vixen Modular Floodlight Performance Ambient Driver Inrush Weight
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min* Max Model^ Amps † HM RM
VMF-HE-X85-300W-80/150L-2YY-ND 42,000lm 300W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-150 163A 13.4kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-200W-60L-2YY-ND 42,000lm 300W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-150 163A 13.4kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-300W-45L-2YY-ND 42,000lm 300W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-150 163A 13.4kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-300W-25L-2YY-ND 42,000lm 300W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-150 163A 13.4kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-300W-15L-2YY-ND 42,000lm 300W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-150 163A 13.4kg 11.4kg
(X) Correlated Colour Temperature options include: 4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6)
(YY) Driver Mount Option: Heat Sink Mount (HM) | Remote Mount Driver Facility (RM)
PC Lens Options: 80º x 150º (80/150L) | 60º Symmetric (60L) | 45º Symmetric (45L) | 25º Symmetric (25L) | 15º Symmetric (15L)
^ Default Driver specification is Non-Dimming. Dimming, DALI and Zigbee Options can be an additional specification.
† Inrush current is provided as a guide only and may change subject to final specification.
13.
Vixen Modular FloodLight
300W Specifications
435
ø18
80
VIXEN MODULAR FLOODLIGHT
400W SPECIFICATIONS
495
42095
155
495
400W Vixen Modular Floodlight Performance Ambient Driver Inrush Weight
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min* Max Model^ Amps† HM RM
VMF-HE-X85-400W-80/150L-1YY-ND 56,000lm 400W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-240 147A 13.4kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-400W-60L-1YY-ND 56,000lm 400W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-240 147A 13.4kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-400W-45L-1YY-ND 56,000lm 400W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-240 147A 13.4kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-400W-25L-1YY-ND 56,000lm 400W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-240 147A 13.4kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-400W-15L-1YY-ND 56,000lm 400W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 1 x EUM-240 147A 13.4kg 11.4kg
(X) Correlated Colour Temperature options include:  4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6)
(YY) Driver Mount Option:  Heat Sink Mount (HM) | Remote Mount Driver Facility (RM)
PC Lens Options:  80º x 150º (80/150L) | 60º Symmetric (60L) | 45º Symmetric (45L) | 25º Symmetric (25L) | 15º Symmetric (15L)
^ Default Driver specification is Non-Dimming. Dimming, DALI and Zigbee Options can be an additional specification.
† Inrush current is provided as a guide only and may change subject to final specification.
400W Vixen Modular Floodlight Performance Ambient Driver Inrush Weight
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min* Max Model^ Amps † HM RM
VMF-HE-X85-400W-80/150L-2YY-ND 56,000lm 400W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-240 147A 13.6kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-400W-60L-2YY-ND 56,000lm 400W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-240 147A 13.6kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-400W-45L-2YY-ND 56,000lm 400W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-240 147A 13.6kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-400W-25L-2YY-ND 56,000lm 400W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-240 147A 13.6kg 11.4kg
VMF-HE-X85-400W-15L-2YY-ND 56,000lm 400W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-240 147A 13.6kg 11.4kg
(X) Correlated Colour Temperature options include: 4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6)
(YY) Driver Mount Option: Heat Sink Mount (HM) | Remote Mount Driver Facility (RM)
PC Lens Options: 80º x 150º (80/150L) | 60º Symmetric (60L) | 45º Symmetric (45L) | 25º Symmetric (25L) | 15º Symmetric (15L)
^ Default Driver specification is Non-Dimming. Dimming, DALI and Zigbee Options can be an additional specification.
† Inrush current is provided as a guide only and may change subject to final specification.
14.
Vixen Modular FloodLight
400W Specifications
675
420
435
ø18
95
80
155
675
VIXEN MODULAR FLOODLIGHT
500W SPECIFICATIONS
500W Vixen Modular Floodlight Performance Ambient Driver Inrush Weight
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min* Max Model^ Amps† HM RM
VMF-HE-X85-500W-80/150L-2YY-ND 70,000lm 500W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-320 245A 18.7kg 14.1kg
VMF-HE-X85-500W-60L-2YY-ND 70,000lm 500W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-320 245A 18.7kg 14.1kg
VMF-HE-X85-500W-45L-2YY-ND 70,000lm 500W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-320 245A 18.7kg 14.1kg
VMF-HE-X85-500W-25L-2YY-ND 70,000lm 500W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-320 245A 18.7kg 14.1kg
VMF-HE-X85-500W-15L-2YY-ND 70,000lm 500W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-320 245A 18.7kg 14.1kg
(X) Correlated Colour Temperature options include:  4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6)
(YY) Driver Mount Option:  Heat Sink Mount (HM) | Remote Mount Driver Facility (RM)
PC Lens Options:  80º x 150º (80/150L) | 60º Symmetric (60L) | 45º Symmetric (45L) | 25º Symmetric (25L) | 15º Symmetric (15L)
^ Default Driver specification is Non-Dimming. Dimming, DALI and Zigbee Options can be an additional specification.

15.
Vixen Modular FloodLight
500W Specifications
675
420
435
ø18
95
80
155
675
VIXEN MODULAR FLOODLIGHT
600W SPECIFICATIONS
600W Vixen Modular Floodlight Performance Ambient Driver Inrush Weight
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min* Max Model^ Amps† HM RM
VMF-HE-X85-600W-80/150L-2YY-ND 84,000lm 600W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-320 221A 18.7kg 14.1kg
VMF-HE-X85-600W-60L-2YY-ND 84,000lm 600W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-320 221A 18.7kg 14.1kg
VMF-HE-X85-600W-45L-2YY-ND 84,000lm 600W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-320 221A 18.7kg 14.1kg
VMF-HE-X85-600W-25L-2YY-ND 84,000lm 600W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-320 221A 18.7kg 14.1kg
VMF-HE-X85-600W-15L-2YY-ND 84,000lm 600W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 2 x EUM-320 221A 18.7kg 14.1kg
(X) Correlated Colour Temperature options include:  4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6)
(YY) Driver Mount Option:  Heat Sink Mount (HM) | Remote Mount Driver Facility (RM)
PC Lens Options:  80º x 150º (80/150L) | 60º Symmetric (60L) | 45º Symmetric (45L) | 25º Symmetric (25L) | 15º Symmetric (15L)
^ Default Driver specification is Non-Dimming. Dimming, DALI and Zigbee Options can be an additional specification.

† Inrush current is provided as a guide only and may change subject to final specification.
16.
Vixen Modular FloodLight
600W Specifications
855
42095
155
855
435
ø18
80
VIXEN MODULAR FLOODLIGHT
800W SPECIFICATIONS
800W Vixen Modular Floodlight Performance Ambient Driver Inrush Weight
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min* Max Model^ Amps† HM RM
VMF-HE-X85-800W-80/150L-4YY-ND 112,000lm 800W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 4 x EUM-240 294A 22.5kg 18.1kg
VMF-HE-X85-800W-60L-4YY-ND 112,000lm 800W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 4 x EUM-240 294A 22.5kg 18.1kg
VMF-HE-X85-800W-45L-4YY-ND 112,000lm 800W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 4 x EUM-240 294A 22.5kg 18.1kg
VMF-HE-X85-800W-25L-4YY-ND 112,000lm 800W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 4 x EUM-240 294A 22.5kg 18.1kg
VMF-HE-X85-800W-15L-4YY-ND 112,000lm 800W 140lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 4 x EUM-240 294A 22.5kg 18.1kg
(X) Correlated Colour Temperature options include:  4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6)
(YY) Driver Mount Option:  Heat Sink Mount (HM) | Remote Mount Driver Facility (RM)
PC Lens Options:  80º x 150º (80/150L) | 60º Symmetric (60L) | 45º Symmetric (45L) | 25º Symmetric (25L) | 15º Symmetric (15L)
^ Default Driver specification is Non-Dimming. Dimming, DALI and Zigbee Options can be an additional specification.